

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE**

I.D.: 59089048

---

Data publicarii	20.07.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 481,81 RON - 481,81 RON

---

Descriere: MATURA MIRELA - 3\*5,47=16,41 MOP BUMBAC 200G - 10\*2,61=26,10 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 10\*3,70=37,00 SACI 50/70/50 35 - 15\*3,95=59,25 DOMESTOS 750ML - 10\*6,31=63,10 SANO PARCHET 2L - 7\*15,97=111,79 SANO PARDOSELI 2L - 7\*15,55=108,85 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 14L - 3\*16,39=49,17 COADA LEMN - 3\*1,69=5,07 PERIE CU MANER - 3\*1,69=5,07

---